
SALES QUOTATION

SalesDersim:

Cell:

E-mail:

JOEGUNN#910 10110 Daradale Avenue

Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70HI6
Main Line: (225) 291-3750

Fax Line: (225) 368-2241

Customer: PANOLA COUNTY

Contact: BILLY

Phone: 903-938-2660

Fax:

Date: 01/12/2023

Manufacturer:

Model:

Stock

Serial if:

Expires:

DEERE

160G

LN0S8319

058319

01/11/43

Year: 2022 EXCAVATOR Hours: 439

Quantity Code Description
Sales Price

05Q1FF

109S

1600

170C

3250

4130

6035

7180

7496

8001

160G LC AUX CPLR

ENGINE TIER FT4

CUSTOMER DELIVERY PACKET

JDLINK ULT SYR YUKON

700MM TRIPLE SEMI-G SHOES

SEAT-AIR SUSPENSION/HEATED

1-PC BOOM W/CYLINDERS/LINKAG

ARM 3.1 M 10'2" ASSEMBLY

AUX 3.08M W/ AFL & VPR

LESS BUCKET

STRCKLND HYD CPLR (SN;41469)

STRCKLND HYD THUMB (SN:1038801-25)

42" BUCKET

POWER TRAIN AND HYRDAULIC

EXTENDED WARRANTY GOOD THROUGH

OCTOBER 20,2025 OR 4000 HOURS

LIST PRICE

35% DISCOUNT

$263,225.00

S:-2.128.75

$171,096.25

$5,200.00

$5,905.00

$4,290.00

$3,000.00

vender discount

BUY BOARD 685-22

$9,491.25

TRADE INFORMATION

iubjepm^redlt approval. A
jare wiih/ioted/evisionsX r'2v7 6 1/

Macliine Sale Price $180,000.00

Rental Interest

Down Payment

TRADE IN + PAYOFF (If applicable)

Finance rates subji

I accept this quj

Signature:

Warranty

SUB TOTAL

DOCUIdENT FEES

$180,000.00

$0.00

TOTAL Without Ta* $180,000.00

Applicable Tax $0.00

Total $180,000.00

1  Financina Ootions: 1
Retail Note Annual Retail Rate Terms Monthlv Note

Finance Exception Terms/Note

12

24

36

48

60

72


